
THE CHANGING CHARACTER OF WAR CENTRE 
 

Hilary Term 2022 

 CCW Tuesday Seminar 
Seminars at 1pm. Seminar Room G, Manor Road 

Building. A sandwich lunch is available from 

12.45pm. All welcome, no booking necessary. 

Week 1: Tuesday 18 January 

Dr. David Gioe, KCL 

On Russian strategy in the social media 

battlefield 

Week 2: Tuesday 25 January  *online 

Dr Hugo Meijer, Sciences Po 

Illusions of Autonomy: Why Europe Cannot 

Provide for Its Security If the United States 

Pulls Back  

Week 3: Tuesday 1 February 

Professor Brendan Simms, Cambridge 

Copenhagen 1807: A British War of Prevention 

and Pre-emption?  

Week 4: Tuesday 8 February   *online 

Professor Mary Sarotte, Johns Hopkins  

Not One Inch: America, Russia, and the 

Making of Post-Cold War Stalemate  

Week 5: Tuesday 15 February 

Nolan Peterson, Coffee or Die Magazine  

Unconventional: Lessons in Modern Combat 

from the Russo-Ukrainian War  

Week 6: Tuesday 22 February 

Meia Nouwens, IISS 

People’s Liberation Army Modernisation: from 

drivers of change to strengths and weaknesses  

Week 7: Tuesday 1 March 

Captain Ian Park  

The Indo-Pacific Tilt, Geopolitics and 

International Law - Issues and Challenges  

Week 8: Tuesday 8 March 

Professor Mark Galeotti, UCL  

‘War’ vs ‘Conflict’: changing Russian 

perceptions between the military and the 

civilian security establishment  

Strategy and Statecraft Seminar 
5.15pm, Wharton Room, All Souls. All welcome.  

Week 1: Wednesday 19 January *Room G, Manor Rd 

Dr. David Morgan-Owen, KCL   

It’s grand, but is it strategy? The origins of ‘grand 

strategy’ revisited  

Week 3: Wednesday 2 February  *Room G, Manor Rd 

Dr. Andrew Payne, Oxford   

Presidents, Politics and Military Strategy: Electoral 

Constraints during the Iraq War  

Week 5: Wednesday 16 February 

Sally Walker 

Cyber Capabilities and Decision Making - if we are 

being out thought, will be always be outfought? 

Week 7: Monday 2 March  

Dr Hillary Briffa, KCL 

How small states develop their own grand strategies to 

shape and influence great powers' grand strategies 

War and Peace at Oxford Seminar 
5pm, online. All welcome, no booking necessary. 

Week 1: Monday 17 January   *online 

Raja Gundu, the UN  

The UN and the changing character of peacemaking: 

new tools and new thinking  

History of  War Seminar 
5pm, Online, see: talks.ox.ac.uk 

Week 2: Wednesday 26 January  

Dr Jonathan Krause, Oxford 

Typologies of Resistance: a global approach to 

anticolonial rebellion in the First World War 

Week 4: Wednesday 9 February  

Professor Heather Jones, UCL 

The First World War and the making of the modern 

Mediterranean 

Week 6: Wednesday 23 February    

Dr Sabine Jesner, Graz 

Managing Habsburg battlefield medicine during the 

Ottoman wars, 1717-1792 

 


